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E , WMO090 Wire Marker Book

Abb Installation Products, Inc

WMO090

Abb Installation Products, Inc

Standard Wire Marker Books - Vinyl Cloth 5 Pages Ea. 0 - 45, 5
Markers Ea.. 5 Pages Ea. 46 - 90, 5 Markers Ea., Total 455
0.0900 (Ibs/each)

Markers & Marking Tapes

0-45,46-90
Vinyl Cloth

WIRE MARKER BOOK

ABB WM-0-90 WIRE MKR BK-3X5 VNYL CL

Standard Wire Marker Books - Vinyl Cloth 5 Pages ea. 0 - 45, 5
Markers ea.. 5 Pages ea. 46 - 90, 5 Markers ea., Total 455

Wire MKR BK-3X5 Vnyl CLTH Lmix-Q455

Pocket pack wire marker books are easy to carry and easy to use.
The material is an all-purpose vinyl coated cloth tape exclusively
designed to resist abrasion, oil, water, and dirt

EZ-Code
00786210211091
WMO090
786210211091

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
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Carton

Package

Weight Per each

WIRE LUBE, MARKERS, & TIES
Wire Marker Books

10

10
240

0.09



