

## ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685



Weight Per each

## **WM090 Wire Marker Book**

Abb Installation Products, Inc.

72	
Catalog Number	WM090
Manufacturer	Abb Installation Products, Inc
Description	Standard Wire Marker Books - Vinyl Cloth 5 Pages Ea. 0 - 45, 5
	Markers Ea 5 Pages Ea. 46 - 90, 5 Markers Ea., Total 455
Weight per unit	0.0900 (lbs/each)
Product Category	Markers & Marking Tapes
Features	
Legend	0 - 45, 46 - 90
Material	Vinyl Cloth
Descriptions	
Description	WIRE MARKER BOOK
extra long description	ABB WM-0-90 WIRE MKR BK-3X5 VNYL CL
Long Description	Standard Wire Marker Books - Vinyl Cloth 5 Pages ea. 0 - 45, 5
	Markers ea 5 Pages ea. 46 - 90, 5 Markers ea., Total 455
Product Type	Wire MKR BK-3X5 Vnyl CLTH Lmix-Q455
Special Features	Pocket pack wire marker books are easy to carry and easy to use
	The material is an all-purpose vinyl coated cloth tape exclusively
	designed to resist abrasion, oil, water, and dirt
Manufacturer Information	
Brand	EZ-Code
GTIN	00786210211091
Manufacturers Part Number	WM090
UPC	786210211091
Taxonomies, Classifications, and C	Categories
Category Description	WIRE LUBE, MARKERS, & TIES
Туре	Wire Marker Books
Availability	
minimum qty	10
Packaging	
	10
	240
Carton Package	10 240

0.09